
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 30-12-2024 09:37

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
28/12/2024 146532 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

28/12/2024 146533 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 3 30,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146533 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146533 1315 NECESSAIRE VIA ALEGRE 1 25,00 25,00

28/12/2024 146533 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 3 18,00 54,00

28/12/2024 146533 1315 NECESSAIRE VIA ALEGRE 1 25,00 25,00

28/12/2024 146534 1860 AZULEJO 5X5 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146534 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146535 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 3 80,00 240,00

28/12/2024 146535 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

28/12/2024 146535 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146535 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146535 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146535 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146536 1000200024409BLUSA 307M008 CALCADAO U 1 117,00 117,00

28/12/2024 146537 1000200045633REPELENTE AEROSOL 100 ml BABY 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146538 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 17,00 34,00

28/12/2024 146539 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146539 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

28/12/2024 146539 1000200044643CRISTO VITRAL G 1 112,00 112,00

28/12/2024 146540 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146540 1000000003857ADESIVO DE RESINA G 1 25,00 25,00

28/12/2024 146540 1540 PLACA DECORATIVA 14x19 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146541 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 2 65,00 130,00

28/12/2024 146541 1766 CAMISA INF SALADA BR M 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146542 1000200051269CRISTOS RESINADO 20 CM 1 90,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146543 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 17,00 17,00

28/12/2024 146544 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 1 90,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146545 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 17,00 34,00

28/12/2024 146546 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146547 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146548 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146549 1000200004241CORDÃO CRISTO MEDALHA 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146549 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146550 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146551 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 2 20,00 40,00

28/12/2024 146551 1932 CHAV BOLA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146552 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 1 120,00 120,00

28/12/2024 146552 1000200045633REPELENTE AEROSOL 100 ml BABY 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146553 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 100,00 100,00

28/12/2024 146553 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146553 1736 CHAV RIO LETRA 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146553 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146554 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146555 1000200040140CAMISA BICHOS 4 ANOS 1 85,00 85,00

28/12/2024 146556 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 5 17,00 85,00

28/12/2024 146557 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 100,00 100,00

28/12/2024 146558 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

28/12/2024 146559 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

28/12/2024 146559 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

28/12/2024 146559 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

28/12/2024 146560 1000200051054CRISTO METAL M 1 150,00 150,00



28/12/2024 146561 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146561 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146561 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146561 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

28/12/2024 146561 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146562 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 100,00 100,00

28/12/2024 146563 1932 CHAV BOLA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146564 1540 PLACA DECORATIVA 14x19 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146564 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146564 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146564 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146564 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146564 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

28/12/2024 146564 1540 PLACA DECORATIVA 14x19 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146565 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

28/12/2024 146565 1842 TERÇO 1973 1 180,00 180,00

28/12/2024 146566 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

28/12/2024 146567 1000200045633REPELENTE AEROSOL 100 ml BABY 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146568 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146569 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

28/12/2024 146569 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 2 45,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146570 1000200045633REPELENTE AEROSOL 100 ml BABY 1 60,00 60,00

28/12/2024 146571 1000200038963CRISTO METAL G 1 255,00 255,00

28/12/2024 146571 1000200051054CRISTO METAL M 1 150,00 150,00

28/12/2024 146571 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 2 120,00 240,00

28/12/2024 146572 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146572 1996 CAMISA BR SAMBA GG 1 170,00 170,00

28/12/2024 146572 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

28/12/2024 146572 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 17,00 34,00

28/12/2024 146573 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

28/12/2024 146574 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

28/12/2024 146575 1000200051269CRISTOS RESINADO 20 CM 1 90,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146576 1745 CRISTO FLOCADO M 1 68,00 68,00

28/12/2024 146577 1000200044643CRISTO VITRAL G 1 112,00 112,00

28/12/2024 146578 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146579 1000200030677CHAV MEDALHA CRISTO MED027 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146579 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146579 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146579 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

28/12/2024 146580 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146581 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

28/12/2024 146582 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

28/12/2024 146583 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 3 17,00 51,00

28/12/2024 146583 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146584 1516 CANECA SAMIR CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

28/12/2024 146584 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146584 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 2 70,00 140,00

28/12/2024 146584 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146584 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146584 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146584 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

28/12/2024 146584 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

28/12/2024 146585 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146586 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

28/12/2024 146587 1615 REGATA FEM BRASIL GG 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146587 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00



28/12/2024 146588 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

28/12/2024 146589 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146589 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 2 50,00 100,00

28/12/2024 146590 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

28/12/2024 146591 1974 CHAV. METAL CRISTO 3 30,00 90,00

28/12/2024 146591 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146592 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

28/12/2024 146593 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146593 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146593 1688 CRISTO MINI 2 AGATA 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146594 1000200051054CRISTO METAL M 1 150,00 150,00

28/12/2024 146595 1862 CADERNO CAPA DURA 1 68,00 68,00

28/12/2024 146595 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

28/12/2024 146595 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

28/12/2024 146595 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

28/12/2024 146595 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146595 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

28/12/2024 146596 1675 CAMISA SALADA AD M 1 65,00 65,00

28/12/2024 146597 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

28/12/2024 146597 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

28/12/2024 146598 256025 KIT CACHACA C/4 1 70,00 70,00

28/12/2024 146599 1000200053355REPELLERE 150 ML 1 45,00 45,00

28/12/2024 146600 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

Total 7.629,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 7.629,00


